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Alumni Feedba k Form 2016-1 
Alumnus Name: Divya 

Batch Studied: O|2 (A) 

S.No. Questions 
Five Point Scale 

2 3 4 Admission Procedure 
Faculty Support 
Adherence to the Syllabus and its Completion Add on Courses Offered 
Co-Curricular and Extra-curricular Activities6 Communication and Soft Skills Initiatives 
Library and Lab Support Offered for Innovative Methods of Teaching 
Benefits from Courses/Programmes Offered 

8 

9 
10 Evaluation System 

11 
12 
13 

Provision for Student Council and Representation 
Placement Support 
Hands on Experience 

14 Classroom Environment 
Student Counselling 

Support to Face Competitive Exams 
Hostel Facilties 

15 

16 
17 

Campus Ambience 
Overall Rating of the College 

18 

19 

Scale: 5-Excellent, 4-Very Good, 3-Good, 2- satisfactory 1-Unsatisfactory 



Alumni Feed k Fo rn - 2016-17 Alumnus Name: isk Malhe 
Batch Studied: Oe ese) 

S.No. 
Questions

Five Point Scale 
1 2 3 Admission Procedure 

Faculty Support 
Adherence to the Syllabus and its CompletionAdd on Courses Offered 

Co-Curricular and Extra-curricular Activities Communication and Soft Skills Initiatives Library and Lab Support Offered for Innovative Methods of Teaching Benefits from Courses/Programmes Offered Evaluation System 
Provision for Student Council and Representation Placement Support 

Hands on Experience 
Classroom Environment
Student Counselling 

Support to Face Competitive Exam 
Hostel Facilties 
Campus Ambience 
Overall Rating of the College 

4 

9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 

18 
19 

Scale: 5-Excellent, 4-Very Good, 3-Good, 2- satisfactory 1- Unsatisfactory


